
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
23 
99 
43 
93 
92 

211 
82 

222 
94 
22 
28 
27 
97 
88 
26 
36 

181 
109 
90 

Name 
Max Olert 
Cedric Holmbom 
Jakob Wång 
Harry Eriksson 
Nelli Eriksson 
Adrian Forås 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Elias Wikström 
Julian Lundberg 
Frans Hopkins 
Christopher Clegg 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Albin Rossander 
Sigurd Tangen 
Charlie Ring 
Emil Vidgren 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Olaf Zalawa 
Emil Lundkvist 

Class 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 
Junior 125 

Total points 
100019 
85018 
82015 
79017 
72012 
66010 
60011 
58013 
57007 
52016 
52001 
48014 
48009 
48003 
46005 
44006 
43004 
39008 
37002 

M3.  
19 
18 
15 
17 
12 
10 
11 
13 
7 

16 
1 

14 
9 
3 
5 
6 
4 
8 
2 

R1.  
50000 
41000 
44000 
38000 
36000 
34000 
32000 
28000 
30000 
18000 
27000 
26000 
22000 
24000 
25000 
21000 
23000 
20000 
19000 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
38000 
41000 
36000 
32000 
28000 
30000 
27000 
34000 
25000 
22000 
26000 
24000 
21000 
23000 
20000 
19000 
18000 
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Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

J125 

J125 superheat merge 

Trollringen 0,750 km 


